
Salaries	
  across	
  SUS	
  Schools	
  by	
  Position	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Corrected	
  for	
  Cost-­‐Of-­‐Living	
  
	
   Full	
   Associate	
   Assistant	
   Instructor/	
  

Lecturer	
  
Average	
   	
   Cost-­‐of-­‐Living	
  	
  

Relative	
  to	
  
Jacksonville	
  

	
   Full	
   Associate	
   Assistant	
   Instructor/	
  
Lecturer	
  

Average	
  

New	
  Coll.	
   88.2	
   69.3	
   57.7	
   44.4	
   72.0	
   	
   1.0411	
   	
   84.7	
   66.6	
   55.4	
   42.6	
   69.2	
  
FAMU	
   92.0	
   76.2	
   61.1	
   57.4	
   74.0	
   	
   1.0401	
   	
   88.5	
   73.3	
   58.7	
   55.2	
   71.1	
  
FAU	
   102.9	
   76.0	
   68.6	
   52.1	
   76.0	
   	
   1.2523	
   	
   82.2	
   60.7	
   54.8	
   41.6	
   60.7	
  
FGCU	
   101.0	
   75.3	
   63.9	
   48.0	
   68.9	
   	
   1.0195	
   	
   99.1	
   73.9	
   62.7	
   47.1	
   67.6	
  
FIU	
   119.6	
   90.4	
   81.6	
   62.1	
   87.2	
   	
   1.1241	
   	
   106.4	
   80.4	
   72.6	
   55.2	
   77.6	
  
FSU	
   118.4	
   82.9	
   82.8	
   58.9	
   89.2	
   	
   1.0401	
   	
   113.8	
   79.7	
   79.6	
   56.6	
   85.8	
  
UWF	
   92.6	
   68.2	
   65.3	
   47.0	
   67.5	
   	
   1.0136	
   	
   91.4	
   67.3	
   64.4	
   46.4	
   66.6	
  
UCF	
   128.6	
   87.6	
   74.8	
   56.4	
   83.0	
   	
   1.0138	
   	
   126.8	
   86.4	
   73.8	
   55.6	
   81.9	
  
UF	
   131.0	
   89.0	
   80.9	
   59.3	
   97.8	
   	
   1.0416	
   	
   125.8	
   85.4	
   77.7	
   56.9	
   93.9	
  
UNF	
   93.6	
   68.9	
   61.8	
   48.0	
   66.7	
   	
   1.0000	
   	
   93.6	
   68.9	
   61.8	
   48.0	
   66.7	
  
USF	
  (Main)	
   114.9	
   83.6	
   72.3	
   51.2	
   82.2	
   	
   0.9736	
   	
   118.0	
   85.9	
   74.3	
   52.6	
   84.4	
  
Median	
   102.9	
   76.2	
   68.6	
   52.1	
   76.0	
   	
   	
  	
   	
   99.1	
   73.9	
   64.4	
   52.6	
   71.1	
  
	
  

Rank,	
  based	
  on	
  Salaries,	
  among	
  SUS	
  Schools	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Rank,	
  Corrected	
  for	
  Cost-­‐of-­‐Living	
  
	
  	
   Full	
   Associate	
   Assistant	
   Instructor/	
  

Lecturer	
  
Average	
    Full	
   Associate	
   Assistant	
   Instructor/	
  

Lecturer	
  
Average	
  

New	
  Coll.	
   11	
   9	
   11	
   11	
   8	
    10	
   10	
   10	
   10	
   7	
  
FAMU	
   10	
   6	
   10	
   4	
   7	
    9	
   7	
   9	
   5	
   6	
  
FAU	
   6	
   7	
   6	
   6	
   6	
    11	
   11	
   11	
   11	
   11	
  
FGCU	
   7	
   8	
   8	
   8	
   9	
    6	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   8	
  
FIU	
   3	
   1	
   2	
   1	
   3	
    5	
   4	
   5	
   4	
   5	
  
FSU	
   4	
   5	
   1	
   3	
   2	
    4	
   5	
   1	
   2	
   2	
  
UWF	
   9	
   11	
   7	
   10	
   10	
    8	
   9	
   6	
   9	
   10	
  
UCF	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   4	
    1	
   1	
   4	
   3	
   4	
  
UF	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   2	
   1	
    2	
   3	
   2	
   1	
   1	
  
UNF	
   8	
   10	
   9	
   8	
   11	
    7	
   8	
   8	
   7	
   9	
  
USF	
  
(Main)	
  

5	
   4	
   5	
   7	
   5	
    3	
   2	
   3	
   6	
   3	
  

	
  Note:	
  Cost	
  of	
  living	
  adjustments	
  taken	
  from	
  cnn.money.com	
  for	
  all	
  locations	
  for	
  which	
  it	
  was	
  available.	
  	
  


