Salaries across SUS Schools by Position

Corrected for Cost-Of-Living

	Full	Associate	Assistant	Instructor/ Lecturer	Average	Cost-of-Living Relative to Jacksonville	Full	Associate	Assistant	Instructor/ Lecturer	Average
New Coll.	88.2	69.3	57.7	44.4	72.0	1.0411	84.7	66.6	55.4	42.6	69.2
FAMU	92.0	76.2	61.1	57.4	74.0	1.0401	88.5	73.3	58.7	55.2	71.1
FAU	102.9	76.0	68.6	52.1	76.0	1.2523	82.2	60.7	54.8	41.6	60.7
FGCU	101.0	75.3	63.9	48.0	68.9	1.0195	99.1	73.9	62.7	47.1	67.6
FIU	119.6	90.4	81.6	62.1	87.2	1.1241	106.4	80.4	72.6	55.2	77.6
FSU	118.4	82.9	82.8	58.9	89.2	1.0401	113.8	79.7	79.6	56.6	85.8
UWF	92.6	68.2	65.3	47.0	67.5	1.0136	91.4	67.3	64.4	46.4	66.6
UCF	128.6	87.6	74.8	56.4	83.0	1.0138	126.8	86.4	73.8	55.6	81.9
UF	131.0	89.0	80.9	59.3	97.8	1.0416	125.8	85.4	77.7	56.9	93.9
UNF	93.6	68.9	61.8	48.0	66.7	1.0000	93.6	68.9	61.8	48.0	66.7
USF (Main)	114.9	83.6	72.3	51.2	82.2	0.9736	118.0	85.9	74.3	52.6	84.4
Median	102.9	76.2	68.6	52.1	76.0		99.1	73.9	64.4	52.6	71.1

Rank, based on Salaries, among SUS Schools

Rank, Corrected for Cost-of-Living

	Full	Associate	Assistant	Instructor/ Lecturer	Average	Full	Associate	Assistant	Instructor/ Lecturer	Average
New Coll.	11	9	11	11	8	10	10	10	10	7
FAMU	10	6	10	4	7	9	7	9	5	6
FAU	6	7	6	6	6	11	11	11	11	11
FGCU	7	8	8	8	9	6	6	7	8	8
FIU	3	1	2	1	3	5	4	5	4	5
FSU	4	5	1	3	2	4	5	1	2	2
UWF	9	11	7	10	10	8	9	6	9	10
UCF	2	3	4	5	4	1	1	4	3	4
UF	1	2	3	2	1	2	3	2	1	1
UNF	8	10	9	8	11	7	8	8	7	9
USF	5	4	5	7	5	3	2	3	6	3
(Main)										

Note: Cost of living adjustments taken from cnn.money.com for all locations for which it was available.